
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 

No. 
92 
80 
81 
82 
84 
96 
12 
26 
2 
7 

01 
9 

13 
18 
19 
21 
31 
47 

Name 
Joey Brienza 
Hugh Esterson 
Nolan Allaer 
Ayrton Houk 
David  Adorno 
Brandon Lavender 
Bob Reid/M 
Charles Anti 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Timothy Steele 
Thomas Schrage 
Robert Stowell/M 
Gordon Scully 
Elliot Budzinski 
Jack Sullivan 
Dave Petzko/M 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Phil Kingham/M 

Sponsor 
Exclusive Autosport 
Team Pelfrey 
Team Pelfrey, Martini, Chandon 
Team Pelfrey,HorizonEquineMedicine 
DMVSTOP Racing 
Lavender Racing 
Weiss 
youtube.com/antispeed 
Drivers Services 
Dchultz,KennedyElec,Delph,EPI,B3Sci 
RiceRace,AirportElectricServ.,Inc 
Aero Metals 
RiceRace,Hoosier,Primus,Quicksilver  
RiceRace,Hoosier,Primus,Quicksilver  
Sullivan Racing 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Kingham Racing 

Best Tm 
1:40.643 
1:40.803 
1:40.964 
1:41.557 
1:44.389 
1:45.556 
1:51.204 
1:55.198 
1:59.349 

In Lap 
15 
14 
16 
15 
15 
10 
13 
4 

10 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.160 
0.321 
0.914 
3.746 
4.913 

10.561 
14.555 
18.706 

Make/Model 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 7 ON TRACK without working transponder 

Printed: 7/8/2022 3:38:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at AUTOBAHN CC July 2022 

F1600 Championship Series 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 15:08:50 

Autobahn(South Track) 2.140 miles 

7/8/2022 03:15 PM 


